

OS 4/14

Order no. 72

01.02.2023

Plaintiff files hazira through his Ld Advocate.

Defendent no. 1 files hazira through his Ld Advocate.

Today is fixed for evidence.

None moves on calls.

The case is adjourned in the interest of justice.

To 30.03.23 for evidence.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C.-1,
Sealdah, 24 PGS(S)