

;

OS 4/2014

Reg. 114/2014

Order no. 75

15.09.2023

Today is fixed for evidence.

Both parties file separate hazira. Ld Advocate for the defendant files a petition praying for adjournment on the ground stated therein. Copy served. Objected to. The prayer is considered and allowed as last chance.

Fix 28.11.2023 for evidence at 11am.

D/C

Bikash Lama

J.O. Code WB00935

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).