

;

**OS 4/2014**  
**Reg. 114/2014**

**Order no. 76**

**28.11.2023**

Today is fixed for evidence.

Both parties file separate hazira.

Witness is present.

However, the evidence of concerned witness could not be recorded due to non availability of Steno. Hence, the case is adjourned.

Fix 19.12.2023 for evidence.

D/C

Bikash Lama  
J.O. Code WB00935  
ADJ, F.T.C-I  
Sealdah, 24PGS (S).