

OS 4/2014
Reg. 114/2014

Order no. 77

19.12.2023

Today is fixed for evidence.

Both parties file separate hazira.

None moves.

Regular PO is transferred.

Fix 14.03.2024 for evidence.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I
Sealdah, 24PGS (S).
I/C S.C. Court.